
Show #912071 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 584 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott JANE A OWENS76.00

2 604 Peek Easy Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch74.00

3 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis Carson Marie Gattis74.00

4 204 My Socks Do Audrey Hart Audrey Hart69.00

5 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan65.00

6 96 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel56.00

7 619 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman Eydi Pittman54.00

8 559 Catsafire Emma Brents Riggin Brents53.00

9 654 Wichita Jeweliana Neason David Neason51.00

10 689 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles49.00

11 653 Chili Samuel Neason David Neason46.00

12 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst Kenadi R Hurst46.00

13 688 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund Madeline St John44.00

14 590 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser Phillip E Hiser41.00

15 596 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura30.00

16 690 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen JB Jr Bowles27.00

17 687 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young21.00

18 567 Stiles Cash Booger Sasha Cortez Laura Taylor12.00

19 700 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC6.00



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 75.00 Audrey Hart23.00

2 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 71.00 Carson Marie Gattis22.00

3 654 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 71.00 David Neason21.00

4 584 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 70.50 JANE A OWENS20.00

5 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 69.50 Kenadi R Hurst19.00

6 96 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.50 Carol Ann Hetzel18.00

7 604 Peek Easy Ivy Jones 69.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch17.00

8 209 Lady Richochet Kenedy Sue Gattis 69.50 Gattis Ranches LLC16.00

9 590 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 69.50 Phillip E Hiser15.00

10 559 Catsafire Emma Brents 69.00 Riggin Brents14.00

11 619 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 69.00 Eydi Pittman13.00

12 688 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 69.00 Madeline St John12.00

13 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 68.50 Lillian Angela Sloan11.00

14 610 Robin Sunshine Dee Astoria Wolfe 68.00 Amy Wolfe10.00

15 739 Play A Spook Alicia Moore 68.00 Jennifer Moore9.00

16 689 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 67.00 JB Jr Bowles8.00

17 653 Chili Samuel Neason 65.50 David Neason7.00

18 596 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 65.50 Klare Segura6.00

19 687 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 58.50 Cherie Young5.00

20 605 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 58.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch4.00

21 567 Stiles Cash Booger Sasha Cortez 57.50 Laura Taylor3.00

22 700 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 55.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC2.00

OP1 23 690 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 65.00 JB Jr Bowles1.00



Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 67.00 Carson Marie Gattis22.00

2 584 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 66.50 JANE A OWENS21.00

3 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 65.50 Lillian Angela Sloan20.00

4 559 Catsafire Emma Brents 64.50 Riggin Brents19.00

5 619 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 64.00 Eydi Pittman18.00

6 204 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 63.00 Audrey Hart17.00

7 739 Play A Spook Alicia Moore 63.00 Jennifer Moore16.00

8 604 Peek Easy Ivy Jones 63.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch15.00

9 596 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 62.50 Klare Segura14.00

10 689 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 60.50 JB Jr Bowles13.00

11 96 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 60.50 Carol Ann Hetzel12.00

12 690 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 54.00 JB Jr Bowles11.00

13 209 Lady Richochet Kenedy Sue Gattis 52.50 Gattis Ranches LLC10.00

14 653 Chili Samuel Neason 52.50 David Neason9.00

15 688 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 49.50 Madeline St John8.00

16 687 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 42.50 Cherie Young7.00

OP1 17 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 68.00 Kenadi R Hurst6.00

OP1 18 590 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 54.50 Phillip E Hiser5.00

OP2 19 654 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 62.00 David Neason4.00

OP2 20 610 Robin Sunshine Dee Astoria Wolfe 55.00 Amy Wolfe3.00

OP2 21 567 Stiles Cash Booger Sasha Cortez 54.50 Laura Taylor2.00

OP2 22 700 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 46.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC1.00



Show #912071 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 604 Peek Easy Ivy Jones 72.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch22.00

2 204 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 71.50 Audrey Hart21.00

3 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 71.00 Lillian Angela Sloan20.00

4 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 70.50 Kenadi R Hurst19.00

5 584 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 70.00 JANE A OWENS18.00

6 209 Lady Richochet Kenedy Sue Gattis 70.00 Gattis Ranches LLC17.00

7 96 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 69.00 Carol Ann Hetzel16.00

8 688 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 68.50 Madeline St John15.00

9 653 Chili Samuel Neason 68.00 David Neason14.00

10 689 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 68.00 JB Jr Bowles13.00

11 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 63.50 Carson Marie Gattis12.00

12 619 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 61.50 Eydi Pittman11.00

13 690 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 60.50 JB Jr Bowles10.00

14 559 Catsafire Emma Brents 60.50 Riggin Brents9.00

15 590 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 55.00 Phillip E Hiser8.00

OP1 16 654 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 72.50 David Neason7.00

OP1 17 596 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 68.00 Klare Segura6.00

OP1 18 605 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 60.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch5.00

OP1 19 567 Stiles Cash Booger Sasha Cortez 57.50 Laura Taylor4.00

OP1 20 687 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 52.50 Cherie Young3.00

OP1 21 700 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 45.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC2.00

OP2 22 610 Robin Sunshine Dee Astoria Wolfe 68.00 Amy Wolfe1.00



Show #912071 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 604 Peek Easy Ivy Jones 71.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch20.00

2 654 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 70.50 David Neason19.00

3 210 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 70.00 Carson Marie Gattis18.00

4 584 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 69.50 JANE A OWENS17.00

5 653 Chili Samuel Neason 69.00 David Neason16.00

6 689 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 69.00 JB Jr Bowles15.00

7 693 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 68.50 Lillian Angela Sloan14.00

8 590 Rocknroll Jonez Ross Hiser 68.50 Phillip E Hiser13.00

9 619 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 68.00 Eydi Pittman12.00

10 559 Catsafire Emma Brents 68.00 Riggin Brents11.00

11 96 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 66.00 Carol Ann Hetzel10.00

12 688 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 63.50 Madeline St John9.00

13 204 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 63.50 Audrey Hart8.00

14 605 Shorty Snorty Lena Lily Jones 63.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch7.00

15 687 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 61.50 Cherie Young6.00

16 690 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 61.50 JB Jr Bowles5.00

17 596 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 61.50 Klare Segura4.00

18 567 Stiles Cash Booger Sasha Cortez 59.00 Laura Taylor3.00

19 217 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 59.00 Kenadi R Hurst2.00

OP1 20 700 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 64.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC1.00


